
Calendar Dates 2018 

 

Date Event and times 

10 January, Wednesday Yr11 Parents Evening (4pm-7.15pm) 

15 - 18 January, Monday – Thursday  Yr9 Mock Exams 

31 January, Wednesday Yr8 Parents Evening (4pm-7.30pm) 

1 – 5 February, Thursday - Monday Yr8 Option Meetings 

8 February, Thursday Swimming Gala 

19 - 23 February, Monday - Thursday Yr11 Mock Exams 

26 February – 2 March, Monday - Thursday Yr11 Mock Exams 

14 March, Wednesday Yr7 Parents Evening (4pm-7.30pm) 

21 March, Wednesday Yr9 Injections 

22 March, Thursday Yr10 Injections 

9 – 13 April, Monday - Thursday Yr7 Mock Exams 

16 – 20 April, Monday - Thursday Yr11 Mock Exams  

23 – 27 April, Monday - Thursday Yr11 Art Exams 

16 May, Wednesday GCSE Exams begin 

21 June, Thursday Yr6 Transition Day 

22 June, Friday Yr6 Transition Day 

26 June, Tuesday Yr6 Transition Evening (5pm-7pm) 

28 June, Thursday Yr6 Transition Day 

29 June, Thursday Yr6 Transition Day 

18 July, Wednesday KS3 & KS4 Awards Evening (6.30pm-8.15pm) 
(invitation only) 

19 July, Thursday Sports Day (weather permitting) 

20 July, Friday Blackpool Reward Trip 


